MANUFACTURE OF STRAIN GAUGES & TRANSDUCERS
� We produce sensors fitted with semiconductor or metal strain gauges for
measuring forces, mass, pressure, torque, acceleration.
� We supply semiconductor silicon strain gauges, which have the highest
known efficiency of the transfer of mechanical quantities to electrical signal.
� When designing and manufacturing sensors and transducers, we apply
experience well-proved in the aerospace industry.

Dimensions of strain gauges
A B
L – length of strain gauge
C D E
15 / 21                                                                                  www.vtsz.cz
The range of semiconductor strain gauges
Implementation Type
Nominal
resistance
[Ohm]
K-factor
Length of strai
gauge
L [mm]
AP95-3-3 30 +95 3
AP105-5-3 30 +105 5
AP120-1.5-12 120 +120 1.5
AP120-3-12 120 +120 3
AP120-6-12 120 +120 6
AP120-6-25 250 +120 6
AP120-10-12 120 +120 10
AP120-10-35 350 +120 10
AP125-2-12 120 +120 2
AP130-1.5-12 120 +130 1.5
AP130-3-12 120 +130 3
AP130-6-12 120 +130 6
AP130-6-35 350 +130 6
AP130-10-60 600 +130 10
AP130-20-35 350 +130 20
AP140-2-12 120 +140 2
AP140-3-35 350 +140 3
AP140-6-35 350 +140 6
AP140-10-100 1000 +140 10
AP150-1.5-35 350 +150 1.5
AP150-2-12 120 +150 2
AP150-3-55 550 +150 3
AP150-3-100 1000 +145 3
AP150-6-35 350 +150 6
AP160-1.5-35 350 +160 1.5
AP160-6-100 1000 +160 6
AP160-10-170 1700 +160 10
AN20-6-65 650 -20 6
AN120-3-12 120 -120 3
AN120-3-35 350 -120 3
AN120-6-30 300 -120 6
BP120-3-12 120 +120 3
BP120-6-12 120 +120 6
BP120-10-35 350 +120 10
BP130-1.5-12 120 +130 1.5
BP130-3-12 120 +130 3
BP130-6-35 350 +130 6
BP130-10-60 600 +130 10
BP140-3-35 350 +140 3
BP140-10-100 1000 +140 10
BP150-1.5-35 350 +150 1.5
BP150-3-100 1000 +150 3
BP150-6-100 1000 +150 6
16 / 21                                                                                  www.vtsz.cz
Implementation Type
Nominal
resistance
[Ohm]
K-factor
Length of strai
gauge
L [mm]
CP120-3-12-G 120 +120 3
CP120-6-12-G 120 +120 6
CP120-10-35-G 350 +120 10
CP130-1.5-12-G 120 +130 1.5
CP130-3-12-G 120 +130 3
CP130- 6 -35-G 350 +130 6
CP130-10 -60-G 600 +130 10
CP140- 3 -35-G 350 +140 3
CP140-10-100-G 1000 +140 10
CP150-1.5-35-G 350 +150 1.5
CP150-3-100-G 1000 +150 3
CP150-6-100-G 1000 +150 6
DP120-3-12-G 120 +120 3
DP120-6-12-G 120 +120 6
DP120-10-35-G 350 +120 10
DP130-1.5-12-G 120 +130 1.5
DP130-3-12-G 120 +130 3
DP130-6-35-G 350 +130 6
DP130-10-60-G 600 +130 10
DP140- 3 -35-G 350 +140 3
DP140-10-100-G 1000 +140 10
DP150-1.5-35-G 350 +150 1.5
DP150-3-100-G 1000 +150 3
DP150-6-100-G 1000 +150 6
EP120-3-12-G 120 +120 3
EP120-6-12-G 120 +120 6
EP120-10-35-G 350 +120 10
EP130-1.5-12-G 120 +130 1.5
EP130-3-12-G 120 +130 3
EP130-6-35-G 350 +130 6
EP130-10-60-G 600 +130 10
EP140-3-35-G 350 +140 3
EP140-6-35-G 350 +140 6
EP140-10-100-G 1000 +140 10
EP150-1.5-35-G 350 +150 1.5
EP150-3-100-G 1000 +150 3
EP150-6-100-G 1000 +150 6
17 / 21                                                                                  www.vtsz.cz
 MANUFACTURE OF STRAIN GAUGES & TRANSDUCERS
VÝROBA TENZOMETR Ů A SNÍMAČŮ ZLÍN
tr.Tomase Bati 5146 , CZ - 76001 Zlin , Czech Republic